K. e
FOR CANCER PHARMACISTS - < Ausata

._-'?'

-

CPG

AUSTRALIA

sharmaciet
Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre 15-16 June 2024 / _ . group

2024 Advanced Stream Pﬁrogram

Please note program is subject to change

8:00am Registration

8:15am Welcome & Housekeeping
8:30am The complement system; diseases and therapeutics, where we are now

9:30am Advanced pharmaceutics - extended stability of MABs

10:00am Morning Tea & Networking

10-30amm New frontiers in immunotherapy - Uveal Melanoma and challenges in immune related

toxicity

11:30am Complex bone marrow transplant cases
12:30pm Lunch & Networking
1:30pm Emerging topics in infections disease in cancer patients
2:30pm Clinical update in non-metastatic lung cancer and other updates from ASCO
3:30pm Afternoon Tea & Networking

| The great debate - “Turf wars” - Should pharmacists be able to prescribe in the
R cancer setting?
5:30pm Day One Close

5:45pm Welcome Function & Networking




FOR CANCER PHARMACISTS  resih

Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre 15-16 June 2024 / . group

8:00am

8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

e g g

G
ogy
Society of
Australia

CPG

AUSTRALIA

—

cancear
pharmacists

2024 Advanced Stream Program

Please note program is subject to change

SUNDAY 16 JUNE 2024

Registration

Perspectives on Early Phase Cancer Clinical Trials and New Emerging Therapeutics

How do you implement new therapies in the cancer setting from a pharmacy perspective?

Morning Tea & Networking
Complex MDT cases in Sarcoma

Amyloidosis

Complex MDT cases in Myeloma

Lunch & Networking

Updates in Breast Cancer

PAD course implementation: Lessons learnt

Day Two Close




