CLINICAL PRACTICE EDUCATION FOR CANCER PHARMACISTS

Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre

15-16 June 2024



Clinical

Oncology

Society of

2024 Advanced Stream Program

Please note program is subject to change

	SATURDAY 15 JUNE 2024
8:00am	Registration
8:15am	Welcome & Housekeeping
8:30am	The complement system; diseases and therapeutics, where we are now
9:30am	Advanced pharmaceutics - extended stability of MABs
10:00am	Morning Tea & Networking
10:30am	New frontiers in immunotherapy - Uveal Melanoma and challenges in immune related toxicity
11:30am	Complex bone marrow transplant cases
12:30pm	Lunch & Networking
1:30pm	Emerging topics in infections disease in cancer patients
2:30pm	Clinical update in non-metastatic lung cancer and other updates from ASCO
3:30pm	Afternoon Tea & Networking
4:00pm	The great debate - "Turf wars" - Should pharmacists be able to prescribe in the cancer setting?
5:30pm	Day One Close
5:45pm	Welcome Function & Networking

CLINICAL PRACTICE EDUCATION FOR CANCER PHARMACISTS

Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre

3:30pm

15-16 June 2024



2024 Advanced Stream Program

Please note program is subject to change

	SUNDAY 16 JUNE 2024
8:00am	Registration
8:30am	Perspectives on Early Phase Cancer Clinical Trials and New Emerging Therapeutics
9:30am	How do you implement new therapies in the cancer setting from a pharmacy perspective?
10:30am	Morning Tea & Networking
11:00am	Complex MDT cases in Sarcoma
12:00pm	Amyloidosis
12:30pm	Complex MDT cases in Myeloma
1:00pm	Lunch & Networking
2:00pm	Updates in Breast Cancer
3:00pm	PAD course implementation: Lessons learnt

Day Two Close